
LOT 11
IN OR 2232/70
CEDAR HAVEN #1 PB 6/242

HYERS STACY M/HYERS HALEY M
2744 LAKE DR
HILLIARD, FL 32046

17-3N-24-022C-0011-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6003.00

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 24,000 0 0 24,000

STANDARD
3

199,165
21,940
24,000

245,105
79,044

166,061
HX HB 50,722

115,339
245,105

0

237,490

2232/0070 10/16/2018 WD Q I 01 192,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMPSON PHILLIP D & 

HYERS STACY M & HAL

1608/0023 2/20/2009 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMPSON PHILLIP D & 

THOMPSON PHILLIP D 

2025
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20150106 GARAGE 0 10/28/2016

0310224 NEW CONSTR 72,830 10/01/2003

2019HX Base Yr

2744 LAKE DR, HILLIARD

Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0100 01 1,752 133.7450 133.74 234,312 2004 2004 0 0 0 15.00 85.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1424

BAS 1,424 100 2004 1,424 161,879

FGR 506 55 2004 278 31,603

FOP 126 30 2004 38 4,320

PTO 240 5 2018 12 1,364

2,296 1,752 199,165

FGR=[YR=2004] W22 BAS=[YR=2004] W10 PTO=[YR=2018] N10 W24 S10
E24$ W40 S31 E13 FOP=[YR=2004] E21 N6 W21 S6$ N6 E21 S6 E16
N31$ S23 E22 N23 $ .

FGR
2004

22

23

22

23

BAS
2004

10

40

31

13

6

21

6

16

31

PTO
2018

10

24

10

24

FOP
2004
21

6

21

6

1 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 1,935.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2004 2004 3 83 6,424

2 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 24 12 288.00 SF 5.00 5.00 100 2008 2008 3 31 446

3 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 168.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2014 2014 3 85 4,570

4 0510 GARAGE WD- 0 100 20 20 400.00 SF 35.00 35.00 100 2015 2015 3 75 10,500

21,940

1 000100 C RES 100 0006 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 24,000.00 24,000.00 24,000


